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Faculty & Staff Directory 

Department of Occupational Therapy, Tampa 
 

~Faculty~ 
 

Name and Title Phone # Email 
Dr. Tom Arnold, PhD. 
Professor, Basic Sciences      

813-574-5303 tarnold1@nova.edu  

Dr. Ricardo C. Carrasco, PhD., OTR/L, FAOTA 
Director & Professor  

813-574-5429 rc1265@nova.edu  

Dr. Mariana D’Amico, EdD, OTR/L, BCP, FAOTA 
Associate Professor & Director of Professional Development  

813-574-5351 mdamico@nova.edu  

Dr. Rick Davenport, PhD., OTR/L 
Assistant Professor & Director of Research   

813-574-5345 rd418@nova.edu  

Dr. Thomas Decker, OTD, OTR/L 
Assistant Professor & Academic Fieldwork Coordinator  

813-574-5347 tdecker@nova.edu  

Prof. Sheila Longpré, PhD.(c), OTR/L  
Assistant Professor  & Director of Community Relations  

813-574-5346 longpre@nova.edu     

Dr. Eunice Luyegu, PhD. 
Curriculum Design Specialist      

813-574-5447 eluyegu@nova.edu  

Dr. Dennis McCarthy, PhD., OTR/L 
Associate Professor & Director of Marketing & Students Affairs 

813-574-5343 dmccarthy@nova.edu  

Dr. Gustavo Reinoso ,PhD, OTR/L 
Assistant Professor & Director of Technology   

813-574-5344 greinoso@nova.edu  

Dr. Terry Rzepkowski, DPT 
Assistant Professor, Basic Sciences      

813-574-5449 trzepkowsk@nova.edu   

Dr. Mirtha Whaley, Ph.D., OTR/L 
Assistant Professor  & Director of Academic Affairs  

813-574-5348 mwhaley@nova.edu  

 
~Staff~ 

 
Name and Title Phone # Email 

Analis Batista 
Fieldwork Support Coordinator    

813-574-5341 ab2826@nova.edu  

Betsy Beltran 
Administrative Assistant      

813-574-5340 mm3107@nova.edu  

Karla Quiñones 
Program Support Coordinator     

813-574-5315 kquinones@nova.edu   

 


